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HISTO CUP 2025. Sorted on Laps • • 1 • • • ··-·-·-· Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 
1 215 GRAF VON WEDEL Alexis GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:23.340 1:39.441 BMW 

2 276 PRETHALER Richard AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:40.458 17.118 1:40.567 S-CUP 

3 272 WEISS Gerhard AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:40.582 17.242 1:39.589 S-CUP 

4 273 WEISS Patrick AUT BMW 3251 14 23:52.966 29.626 1:41.014 BMW 

5 290 FUHRMANN Stefan AUT BMW 3251 Challenge 14 23:56.979 33.639 1:41.159 S-CUP 

6 216 GREGOR Leonhard GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:58.753 35.413 1:40.766 BMW 

7 400 KLUCKNER Philipp AUT Mini JCW Challenge 14 24:02.244 38.904 1:39.845 R-56 

8 213 SCHNELLER Harald AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:06.578 43.238 1:41.974 5-CUP 

9 426 EISMANN Thomas GER Mini Cooper JCW R 56 14 24:09.730 46.390 1:40.929 R-56pro 

10 888 HINDERER Peter GER Mini JCW Challenge 14 24: 18.440 55.100 1:40.752 R-56 

11 95 RAINER-PRANTER Matthias AUT Mini Cooper JCW Challer 14 24:26.074 1:02.734 1:41.473 R-56 

12 230 PIESINGER Alfred AUT BMW 3251 14 24:29.343 1:06.003 1:43.001 S-CUP 

13 211 HAHN Dirk GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:45.658 1:22.318 1:44.030 S-CUP 

14 206 KLIMA Erich AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:46.090 1:22.750 1:44.016 S-CUP 

15 255 PARG Oliver GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:58.987 1:35.647 1:44.058 S-CUP 

16 292 FUHRMANN Philipp AUT BMW 325 Challenge 13 24:08.905 1 Lap 1:45.574 BMW 

17 210 BEHENSKY Christopher AUT BMW 3251 13 24:29.507 1 Lap 1:41.886 BMW 

18 217 HÜTTER Tim-Niklas AUT BMW 325 Challenge 8 16:53.809 6 Laps 2:04.203 BMW 

19 412 LOCHBICHLER Jonas AUT Mini Cooper JCW Challen, 7 13:38.182 7 Laps 1:40.876 R-56 

20 291 FUHRMANN JUN. Stefan AUT BMW 3251 Challenge 5 8:55.523 9 Laps 1:42.095 BMW 

Not classified 
DNF 411 HES Karl AUT Mini Cooper JCW R 53 22.761 DNF R-53 

Margin of Victory Best Lap_ Tm Best Sp_eed Best Lap by 
1:39.441 215 - GRAF VON WEDEL Alexis 

erner 
Stewards: Frühwirt;v Tomasini; Hranllovlc 
Timekeeper: Grabar~ _ 

Printed: 15.6.2025. 14:02~9 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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Pos No, Name Nat Vehicle Lap_s Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 

BMW 
1 215 GRAF VON WEDEL Alexis GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:23.340 1:39.441 BMW 

2 273 WEISS Patrick AUT BMW 3251 14 23:52.966 29.626 1:41.014 BMW 

3 216 GREGOR Leonhard GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:58.753 35.413 1:40.766 BMW 

4 292 FUHRMANN Philipp AUT BMW 325 Challenge 13 24:08.905 1 Lap 1:45.574 BMW 

5 210 BEHENSKY Christopher AUT BMW 325i 13 24:29.507 1 Lap 1:41.886 BMW 

6 217 HÜTTER Tim-Niklas AUT BMW 325 Challenge 8 16:53.809 6 Laps 2:04.203 BMW 

7 291 FUHRMANN JUN. Stefan AUT BMW 325i Challenge 5 8:55.523 9 Laps 1:42.095 BMW 

Not classified 
DNF 411 HES Karl AUT Mini Cooper JCW R 53 22.761 DNF R-53 

R-56 
1 400 KLUCKNER Philipp AUT Mini JCW Challenge 14 24:02.244 1:39.845 R-56 

2 888 HINDERER Peter GER Mini JCW Challenge 14 24: 18.440 16.196 1:40.752 R-56 

3 95 RAINER-PRANTER Matthias AUT Mini Cooper JCW Challer 14 24:26.074 23.830 1:41.473 R-56 

4 412 LOCHBICHLER Jonas AUT Mini Cooper JCW Challem 7 13:38.182 7 Laps 1:40.876 R-56 

R-56pro 
1 426 EISMANN Thomas GER Mini Cooper JCW R 56 14 24:09.730 1:40.929 R-56pro 

S-CUP 
1 276 PRETHALER Richard AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:40.458 1:40.567 5-CUP 

2 272 WEISS Gerhard AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 23:40.582 0.124 1:39.589 5-CUP 

3 290 FUHRMANN Stefan AUT BMW 325i Challenge 14 23:56.979 16.521 1:41.159 5-CUP 

4 213 SCHNELLER Harald AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:06.578 26.120 1:41.974 5-CUP 

5 230 PIESINGER Alfred AUT BMW 325i 14 24:29.343 48.885 1:43.001 5-CUP 

6 211 HAHN Dirk GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:45.658 1:05.200 1:44.030 5-CUP 

7 206 KLIMA Erich AUT BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:46.090 1:05.632 1:44.016 5-CUP 

8 255 PARG Oliver GER BMW 325 Challenge 14 24:58.987 1:18.529 1:44.058 5-CUP 

Margin of Victory A~eed Best S_e_eed Best Lap by 

17.118 150,891 149,691 

Race Director: Rainer W 
' Stewards: Frühwirt; Tosnasini; Hranilovlc 

Timekeeper: Grab~ • 
Printed: 15.6.2025. 14:~3 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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